“I ONLY TAKE A DRINK ON TWO OCCASIONS...
When Im thirsty and when i’m not.”
Brendan Behan

COCKTAILS - 14

BLOOD ORANGE & JALAPENO MARGARITA
Keeping this alive and in with the season,

we spice up a margarita and give it a Mango twist

REGGIO SOUR

Fresh, light and zesty, this cocktail was created by oul

bartender ‘Matteo’, shaking up Gin, Aperol & St.Germain wrth a trio
of citrus served straight up

THE DONEGAL

The wild North Atlantic hits us hard, using Konik’s Tail Vodka,
Gin with Basil and lychee to make a rugged flavour balance
that relates to our coast line

BALLYSTRUDDER BANGER
We created a 3 Rum cooler, Havana 3Yr, Koko Kanu and Goslings dark
Rum That includes Mango & Pineapple.

OUR WEE STREET

Gibney’s twist on a classic. Kinahan’s KASC Frankenstein cask,
Cointreau, Cynar Artichoke Liqueur & Decanted bitters. Stirred up
and serve right

DON’'T CALL ME ROB...!
Liven up your taste buds with Jasmine tea and Fresh Pear
helped with a good long pour of Absolut.

BIG GERRY NO WAY'!

A big glass full of flavour and a tart finish, mixing up Hennessy
VS and cherry Herring with dry Belsazar and apple juice. All served
along Plum & Rootbeer bitters

PERSISTANT & CONSTANT

A wonderful drink to finish up your evening dining with us, we
take a slightly salted caramel hinted Tidal Rum, Bulleit Bourbon &
Beckerovka, stirred down with Bitter Truth Choc and a lime twist

Please notify your waiter of any allergies
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill



WINE (Full wine list available upon request)
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Frizzante ‘Rialto’ 8/36
Glera, Veneto, Italy NV

Piper-Heidsieck Brut 15/90
Reims, Champagne, NV
WHITE WINE

Abilius - Airen 7.5/30
Galicia, Spain

Domaine Guy Allion - Sauvignon de Touraine 10.5/41
Loire, France 2021

Radford Dale - Chardonnay 14/59
Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2020

ROSE WINE
Mas de Daumas Gassac - Grenache Blend 9/36
Languedoc, France 2020

RED WINE

Naciente - Pinot Noir 8/32
Valle de Casablanca, Chile 2020

Mas Montel - Petite Syrah 9.5/36
Pays d’0Oc - Languedoc, France 2021

Di Majo Norante - Sangiovese 12.5/48
Molise, Italy 2019

ORANGE WINE

Casa Balaguer Vinessens - Tragolargo Bianco 14/54
Moscatel Malvasia
Valencia, Spain 2022

All Wines By The Glass are served at 175ml, unless otherwise stated. Please notify the
waiter of any allergies.



DAFFODIL MULLIGAN

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Guinness (4.2%) 3.5/6.65
Heineken (5%) 3.5/6.6
Birra Moretti (4.6%) 3.75/7.2
Budvar (5%) 3.5/6.6
Daffy’s IPA (4.2%) 3.4/6.2
Gibney’s Stout (4.5%) 3.5/6.4
Rye River Pale (4.5%) 3.4/7
Rye River Session IPA (3.8%) 3.4/6.3
Gibney’s Lager (4%) 3.2/6
Orchard Pig Cider (4.5%) 3.2/6.0
BOTTLED .
Magners Cider (4.5%) 7
Asahi (5.2%)/ Menebrea (4.8%) 6
Daura (5.4%)- Gluten Free 7
Asahi (0%) - Alcohol Free 4.5
Guinness (0%) - Alchol Free 6.45

FULL WINE LIST AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

Our house serve is 50ml, 25ml available on request
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill



IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

Black Bush

Power’s Gold Label
Jameson Caskmate Stout
Lambay Small Batch
Lambay Single Malt
Connemara Single Malt
Kinnahan’s Kasc
Jameson Black Barrel
Silkie

Dark Silkie

Power’s 12 yr John Lane
Red Breast 12

Red Breast Lustau

JJ Corey Hanson

JJ Corey Gael
Connemara 12 yr

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Blue Spot

Red Spot

Midleton Barry Crocket

Method & Madness Single Grain
Method & Madness, Single Pot Still

Method & Madness Single Malt

Our house serve is 50ml,
A discretionary service charge of 12.5%

25ml available on request.
will be added to your bill

10.5

10.5

10.5

13

20

13.5

12.5

13.5

13.5

20

17.5

17

17.5

30

19.0

15.5

21

28

40

50

18

18

22



SCOTCH / JAPANESE

Auchenstoshan 12 yr
Macallan Gold
Talisker

Oban 14 yr

Lagavulin 16 yr
Ardbeg 10 yr

J.W. Black

Hibiki

Nikka from the Barrel
Suntory Yamazaki

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Yr

AMERICAN

Bulleit Boubon
Bulleit 95 Rye

Makers Mark
Rittenhouse 100 Proof
Woodford Reserve

4 Roses Small Batch

Our house serve is 50ml,
A discretionary service charge of 12.5%

14.5

24

18

24

25.5

15.5

12.5

24

20

24

33

11

12

11

14.5

12.5

15.5

25ml available on request

will be added to your bill



VODKA
Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Assaranca
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Tito’s
Dingle

Ketel One

Ketel One Citron

GIN

Beefeater / Pink
Bombay

Gunpowder
Hendricks

Monkey 47

An Dulman

Dingle

Brockmans
Tanqueray 10
Wees Jonge Genever
Jaw Box

An Dulman Santa Ana

13
13
12.5
13.5
11.5
12
12

12.5

8.75/9.25
10.5
15
13
14.5
13.5
12
15
13
12.5
12.5

14

Our house serve is 50ml, 25ml available on request

A discretionary service charge of 12.5%

will be added to your bill



RUM

Havana 3

Havana Spiced
Havana 7

Koko Kanu

Albeha Cachaca
Appleton Signature
Diplomatico

El Dorado 15 yr

Goslings

TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

El1 Rayo Blanco
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Altos Blanco
Olmeca Altos Rep

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Our house serve is 50ml,

10.75

11.75

10.25

11.75

10.75

15.5

16.75

10

14

16.5

12

11

12

14

25ml available on request

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill



LIQUEURS / DIGESTIF

Disaronno Amaretto

Baileys

Mr. Black

ABA Pisco
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Campari
Cointreau
Benedictine
Montenegro
Belsazar Dry
Belsazar Red
St. Germain
Kahula
Jagermeister
Amaro Del Capo
Becherovka
Cynar

Cherry Heering
Frangelico
Fernet Branca

Aperol

Our house serve is 50ml,

25ml available on request

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

12.

10.

10

10



HOT WITH ALCOHOL

Irish Coffee
Hot Toddy
Calypso Coffee
Bailey’s Coffee

French Coffee

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Double Macchiato
Americano

Flat White

Latte

Capuccino
Barry’s Tea

Fresh Mint Tea

Please advise your server of any dietaries or allergies.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5%

will be added to your bill

11

10

11

11

11



NON ALCOHOLIC

Grapefruit Sour, Seedlip, Grapefruit, Cucumber

Wednesday’ s Domaine, Dealcoholized Airen, Spain (gls)

Asahi 0% Alcohol Free

MINERALS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke/ Coke Zero

Sprite Zero

Club Orange

Club Lemon

Cidona

Poachers Tonic

Poacher’s
Poacher’s
Poacher’s
Poacher’s

Poacher’s

JUICES

Cranberry
Orange

Tomato

Wild Tonic
Light Tonic
Ginger Ale
Soda Water

Ginger Beer

(ALL 3.75)

(Elderflower)

Pineapple
Frobisher’s Apple

Rubicon Lychee Or Mango

Please advise your server of any dietaries or allergies.

A discretionary

service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

4.



