# "I ONLY TAKE A DRINK ON TWO OCCASIONS... When Im thirsty and when i'm not." Brendan Behan

### COCKTAILS - 14

#### BLOOD ORANGE & JALAPEÑO MARGARITA

Keeping this alive and in with the season, we spice up a margarita and give it a Mango twist

#### REGGIO SOUR

Fresh, light and zesty, this cocktail was created by out the bartender 'Matteo', shaking up Gin, Aperol & St.Germain with a trio of citrus served straight up

#### THE DONEGAL

The wild North Atlantic hits us hard, using Konik's Tail Vodka, Gin with Basil and lychee to make a rugged flavour balance that relates to our coast line

#### BALLYSTRUDDER BANGER

We created a 3 Rum cooler, Havana 3Yr, Koko Kanu and Goslings dark Rum That includes Mango & Pineapple.

#### OUR WEE STREET

Gibney's twist on a classic. Kinahan's KASC Frankenstein cask, Cointreau, Cynar Artichoke Liqueur & Decanted bitters. Stirred up and serve right

#### DON'T CALL ME ROB...!

Liven up your taste buds with Jasmine tea and Fresh Pear helped with a good long pour of Absolut.

#### BIG GERRY NO WAY!

A big glass full of flavour and a tart finish, mixing up Hennessy VS and cherry Herring with dry Belsazar and apple juice. All served along Plum & Rootbeer bitters

#### PERSISTANT & CONSTANT

A wonderful drink to finish up your evening dining with us, we take a slightly salted caramel hinted Tidal Rum, Bulleit Bourbon & Beckerovka, stirred down with Bitter Truth Choc and a lime twist

# WINE (Full wine list available upon request) SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE Prosecco Frizzante 'Rialto' 8/36 Glera, Veneto, Italy NV Piper-Heidsieck Brut 15/90 Reims, Champagne, NV WHITE WINE 7.5/30 Abilius - Airen Galicia, Spain 10.5/41 Domaine Guy Allion - Sauvignon de Touraine Loire, France 2021 14/59 Radford Dale - Chardonnay Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2020 ROSE WINE Mas de Daumas Gassac - Grenache Blend 9/36 Languedoc, France 2020 RED WINE Naciente - Pinot Noir 8/32 Valle de Casablanca, Chile 2020 Mas Montel - Petite Syrah 9.5/36 Pays d'Oc - Languedoc, France 2021 12.5/48 Di Majo Norante - Sangiovese Molise, Italy 2019 ORANGE WINE

14/54

Casa Balaguer Vinessens - Tragolargo Bianco

Moscatel Malvasia Valencia, Spain 2022

## DAFFODIL MULLIGAN

## DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Guinness (4.2%)	3.5/6.65
Heineken (5%)	3.5/6.6
Birra Moretti (4.6%)	3.75/7.2
Budvar (5%)	3.5/6.6
Daffy's IPA (4.2%)	3.4/6.2
Gibney's Stout (4.5%)	3.5/6.4
Rye River Pale (4.5%)	3.4/7
Rye River Session IPA (3.8%)	3.4/6.3
Gibney's Lager (4%)	3.2/6
Orchard Pig Cider (4.5%)	3.2/6.0
BOTTLED	
Magners Cider (4.5%)	7
Asahi (5.2%) / Menebrea (4.8%)	6
Daura (5.4%) - Gluten Free	7
Asahi (0%) - Alcohol Free	4.5
Guinness (0%) - Alchol Free	6.45

FULL WINE LIST AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

#### IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson	9.5
Black Bush	10.5
Power's Gold Label	10.5
Jameson Caskmate Stout	10.5
Lambay Small Batch	13
Lambay Single Malt	20
Connemara Single Malt	13.5
Kinnahan's Kasc	12.5
Jameson Black Barrel	15
Silkie	13.5
Dark Silkie	13.5
Power's 12 yr John Lane	20
Red Breast 12	17.5
Red Breast Lustau	17
JJ Corey Hanson	17.5
JJ Corey Gael	30
Connemara 12 yr	19.0
Green Spot	15.5
Yellow Spot	21
Blue Spot	28
Red Spot	40
Midleton Barry Crocket	5.0
Method & Madness Single Grain	18
Method & Madness, Single Pot Still	18
Method & Madness Single Malt	2.2

Our house serve is 50ml, 25ml available on request. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

# SCOTCH / JAPANESE

Auchenstoshan 12 yr	14.5
Macallan Gold	24
Talisker	18
Oban 14 yr	24
Lagavulin 16 yr	25.5
Ardbeg 10 yr	15.5
J.W. Black	12.5
Hibiki	24
Nikka from the Barrel	20
Suntory Yamazaki	24
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Yr	33
AMERICAN	
Bulleit Boubon	11
Bulleit 95 Rye	12
Makers Mark	11
Rittenhouse 100 Proof	14.5
Woodford Reserve	12.5
4 Roses Small Batch	15.5

## VODKA

Absolut	8.4
Absolut Elyx	13
Assaranca	13
Belvedere	12.5
Grey Goose	13.5
Tito's	11.5
Dingle	12
Ketel One	12
Ketel One Citron	12.5
GIN	
Beefeater / Pink	8.75/9.25
Bombay	10.5
Gunpowder	15
Hendricks	13
Monkey 47	14.5
An Dulman	13.5
Dingle	12
Brockmans	15
Tanqueray 10	13
Wees Jonge Genever	12.5
Jaw Box	12.5
An Dulman Santa Ana	14

#### RUM

Havana 3	9.75
Havana Spiced	10.75
Havana 7	11.75
Koko Kanu	10.25
Albeha Cachaca	11.75
Appleton Signature	10.75
Diplomatico	15.5
El Dorado 15 yr	16.75
Goslings	10

## TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado	14
Don Julio Anejo	16.5
El Rayo Blanco	12
Olmeca Blanco	9.25
Olmeca Altos Blanco	11
Olmeca Altos Rep	12
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	14

# LIQUEURS / DIGESTIF

Disaronno Amaretto	9
Baileys	9
Mr. Black	12.5
ABA Pisco	10.5
Grand Marnier	10
Drambuie	9
Campari	8.5
Cointreau	9
Benedictine	9.5
Montenegro	9
Belsazar Dry	9.5
Belsazar Red	9.5
St. Germain	8.5
Kahula	8.5
Jagermeister	9.5
Amaro Del Capo	10
Becherovka	9.5
Cynar	9.5
Cherry Heering	10
Frangelico	10
Fernet Branca	9
Aperol	9

## HOT WITH ALCOHOL

Irish Coffee	11
Hot Toddy	10
Calypso Coffee	11
Bailey's Coffee	11
French Coffee	11

## HOT DRINKS

Espresso	3.0
Double Espresso	3.5
Macchiato	3.0
Double Macchiato	3.5
Americano	3.5
Flat White	3.5
Latte	4.0
Capuccino	4.0
Barry's Tea	3.5
Fresh Mint Tea	4.0

### NON ALCOHOLIC

Grapefruit Sour, Seedlip, Grapefruit, Cucumber	9
Wednesday's Domaine, Dealcoholized Airen, Spain (g	gls) 8
Asahi 0% Alcohol Free	4.5
MINERALS	
Coca Cola	3.8
Diet Coke/ Coke Zero	3.8
Sprite Zero	3.8
Club Orange	3.5
Club Lemon	3.5
Cidona	3.5
Poachers Tonic	3.5
Poacher's Wild Tonic (Elderflower)	3.5
Poacher's Light Tonic	3.5
Poacher's Ginger Ale	3.5
Poacher's Soda Water	3.0

## JUICES (ALL 3.75)

Poacher's Ginger Beer

Cranberry Pineapple
Orange Frobisher's Apple
Tomato Rubicon Lychee Or Mango

3.8